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Heat 6 of9 Finals
Event 39 Girls 11-12 400 LC Meter Freestyle 1 McConachie, Maggie 12 BTSC 5.21.15
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 2 Matviyenko-Rizopoulo, Eler 12 RAMAC 5:20.61
Heat 1 of9 Finals 3 Cao, Grace 12 LAC 5:19.44
1 4  Stratton, Sierra 12 NKB 5:17.20
2 5 Sang, Teresa Jiaqi 12 O0AK 5:18.74
3 Langschmidt, Lily Olivia 11 LSC 5:46.83 6 Leclerc, Arielle 12 TORCH 5:20.54
4 Rudd, Sienna 11 NYAC 5:46.49 7  Wang, Kelly 12 MST 5:21.14
5 Meng Amy 11 HAC 5:46.67 8 Kulkarni, Karishma 12  MSSAC 5:21.80
6 Heat 7 of9 Finals
7 1 Rosenberg, Claire 12 GO 5:15.10
8 2 Vaughan, Emma 12 BTSC 5:13.56
Heat 2 of9 Finals 3 Love-Nicholson, Charleigh 12 WS 5:12.50
1 4 Nolan, Millie 12 GO 5:09.63
2 Huang, Megan 11 T8¢ 5:4591 5 Kim, Yunseo 12 NKB 5:12.16
3 Martin, Cecilia 11 LsC 5:44.04 6 Yang Sarah 12 MSSAC 5:13.01
4 Gilmore, Nadia 11 GMAC 5:41.67 7 Newcombe, Briar 12 MMST 5:15.07
5 Bell, Sadie 11 BAD 5:43.36 8 Mawdsley, Emily 12 HAC 5:15.15
6  Li Elizabeth 11 APEX >:44.84 Heat 8 of9 Finals
7  Thomas, Addison 11 TsC 5:46.26 1 Snyder, Olivia 11 ROW 5:14.39
8 2 Li Laetitia 11  APEX 5:13.34
Heat 3 of9 Finals 3 Boldyrev, Alice 11 ESWIM 5:11.40
1 Nason, Zoe 11 TsC 5:40.54 4 Cheng, Summer 11 MAC 5:02.84
2 Henriques, Ava 11 MSSAC 5:38.87 5 Levy, Romy 11 TSC 5:03.48
3 Haslam, Katherine 11 HAC 5:37.98 6 Tian, Alice 11 ESWIM 5:12.81
4 Mayhew, Sophia 11 TNL 5:37.24 7 Taylor, Blayke 11 BTSC 5:14.10
5 Kowalczyk, Leia 11 Mac 5:37.75 8 Navarrete Espitia, Charlotte 11  NKB 5:17.22
6 Maschke, Monroe 11 MSSAC 5:38.38 Heat 9 of 9 Finals
7 Fischer, Sadie 11 NEW 5:3942 1 Gomes, Sinead 12 SWOTT 5:08.65
8  Binder, Tenley 1 Go 5:41.33 2 Wilson, Jaeden 12 OAK 5:07.80
Heat 4 of 9 Finals 3 Petrov, Niki 12  ESWIM 5:04.33
1 Ye, Paige Peiyu 11 APEX 5:36.07 4 Franzoi, Siena 12 TsC 4:59.98
2 Yang, Alex 1 TsC 5:31.03 5 Battrick, Marissa 12 BTSC 5:02.67
3 Tiu, Victoria 11 TORCH 5:27.08 6 Gundy, Penny 12 TSC 5:07.78
4 Ardeleanu, Erica 11 MAC 5:25.69 7 Tai, Wendy 12 MSSAC 5:08.45
5 Liu, Sara 11 NYaC 5:25.88 8 Abdul-Mageed, Maya Ahme: 12 RAMAC 5:09.25
6  Gram, Charlotte 11 WS 5:27.32
7 XU, Sophia 11 OAK 5:33.45 Event 40 Boys 11-12 400 LC Meter Freestyle
8  Yu, Rachel 11 MAC 5:36.96 Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 5 o0f9 Finals Heat 1o0f11 Finals
1 Wilson, Olivia 12 NEW 5:24.12 1
2 Wall, Madison 12 MUSAC 5:23.33 2
3 Miller, Taylor 12 NEW 5:23.13 3 Tkachenko, Gregory 11 RHAC 5:57.22
4 Xu, Melody 12 MAC 5:21.99 4 Jiang, Aidan 11 Ws 5:53.13
5 Zeng, Claire 12 JDSS 5:22.21 5 Ferguson-Chow, Josh 11 NYAC 5:53.16
6  Greenfield, Khloe 12 LSC 5:23.25 6
7  Taylor, Maggie 12 BTSC 5:24.09 7
8 Li, Sophia 12 SSAT 5:24.50 8
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Heat 2 Finals (#40 Boys 11-12 400 LC Meter Freestyle)
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Morin, Tristan
Brennan, Finnegan
Au, Ryan

Zhang, TongShuo
Kim, Jun

Currah, Drew

Do Souto, Lucas
Archibald, David
3 of11 Finals
Shan, Turbo

Peng, Aiden

Nino, Zaid

Troock, Madden
Diomis, George
Mossop, Jude
Pham, Christoffer
liu, Edwin

4 of 11 Finals
Andrukhiv, Daniel
Kouklinski, Arthur
Yarusevych, Sasha
Sulowski, Henry
Xu, Carson Mackenzie
Crespy, Niall
Vashishtha, Kellen
Luz, Kauan
50f11 Finals
Lee, Casey
Wenger, Micah
Wang, Simon
Jiang, Kevin

Pak, Phoenix
Kromsky, Matvey
Gesta, Zaejan
Rupay, William

6 of 11 Finals
Orava, Nathan
Gao, Michael Zejun
Krochmalnek, Landon
Li, Nicholas
Norris, Kaiden
Eddolls, Matthew
Zhuge, Max
Tymoshyk, Myron
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WEST
WAC
APEX
MST
NYAC
WAAC
BAD
SWOTT

OAK
RHAC
cw
GMAC
ESWIM
MSSAC
TSC
SCAR

LSC
MAC
cw
OAK
MST
Ccsc
ROW
YORK

RHAC
TSC
NKB
TORCH
GO
ESWIM
TBT
BTSC

BTSC
MST
TORCH
JDSS
OTTER
GMAC
MAC
ESWIM

5:52.78
5:51.97
5:51.82
5:50.86
5:51.14
5:51.86
5:52.40
5:53.01

5:50.11
5:48.51
5:46.96
5:45.20
5:46.24
5:47.99
5:49.82
5:50.45

5:44.23
5:41.00
5:39.99
5:38.87
5:38.89
5:40.01
5:43.12
5:44.43

5:37.79
5:35.40
5:34.74
5:31.54
5:32.37
5:35.23
5:36.54
5:38.27

5:30.45
5:27.49
5:25.34
5:24.34
5:24.57
5:25.47
5:29.84
5:31.43
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7 of 11 Finals
Wedderburn, Edan
Johnston, Coen

Wu, Ethan

Burke, Julian

Ng, Jeremiah
Madanayake, Dinuja
Martino, Marco
Blanchet, Rio

8 of 11 Finals
Park, Elijah
Huether, Harrison
Diaz, Santiago

Cook, James

Xu, Nolan Ming Yuan
Woo, James

Nelissen_S10SB9SM10, Aus

Miller, Forrest

9 of 11 Finals
Levene, Harrison
Fowkes, Percy
Mansour, Hassanen
Pinto, Arthur
Patry, Hugo
Gomez, Olivier
Plummer, Brody
Izyumov, Erik

10 of 11 Finals
Pan, Nicholai
Krupynin, Vasyl
Grunewald, Leon
Dennis, Jack
Kuznetsov, Matvey
Wang, Maxwell
Verbovetskyi, Anton
Jenkins, Dexter
11 0of 11 Finals
Jeans, Bryson
Baglole, Caden
Shen, Andrew
Yeutseyeu, Sammy
Hammond, Luke
Zhu, Xiao
Pshonka, Steffan
Park, John
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ROW
HAC
ROW
TSC
APEX
TORCH
TBT
PICK

NYAC
GMAC

AJAX

NKB

MAC

NYAC
OTTER/3,5,12,+
PICK

CATS
OTTSC
WAC
LAC
OTTSC
GGST
NKB
DUCKS

WAC
WAAC
BAD
TBT
MAC
RHAC
DUCKS
HAC

OTTER
WS
MAC
BAD
LSC
OAK
NKB
cw

5:24.02
5:23.48
5:22.28
5:21.71
5:22.17
5:22.95
5:23.93
5:24.32

5:16.37
5:15.51
5:14.76
5:13.93
5:14.55
5:14.82
5:15.60
5:16.48

5:11.62
5:10.48
5:06.91
5:03.39
5:05.90
5:08.10
5:11.13
5:12.09

5:18.87
5:16.55
5:14.49
5:03.08
5:08.77
5:14.70
5:18.87
5:22.08

5:02.67
4:59.89
4:55.30
4:48.14
4:54.65
4:59.43
5:00.72
5:03.06
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